
Ehsaas COVID Helpline

Day/Time 12 pm - 1 pm 5 - 6 pm 6 - 7 pm

Monday

Shefali Mishra
9582273009
smishra@aud.ac.in

Khushboo, 
+91-7838641917
khushboo.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Bia Roy,
+91-8826914942
broy.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Tuesday 

Shefali Mishra
9582273009
smishra@aud.ac.in

Priyanka Yadav,
+91-8447018366
priyankayadav.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Priya Khandelwal, 
+91-8383869267
pkhandelwal.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Wednesday

Shefali Mishra
9582273009
smishra@aud.ac.in

Varsha Jain,
+91-9790934065
varshajain.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Samriddhi, 
+91-9582752789
samriddhir.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Thursday

Shefali Mishra
9582273009
smishra@aud.ac.in

Rajesh Kumar, 
+91-9999795129
rajeshkumar.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Mohit Raj,
+91-9716753918
mraj.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Friday

Shefali Mishra
9582273009
smishra@aud.ac.in

Hafsah Masroor,
+91-9999486638
hmasroor.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Shirine, 
+91-9999375422
smtigga.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Saturday

Prerana Rathi, 
+91-8700996917
prathi.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Parul Muwal, 
+91-9971309568
parulmuwal@gmail.com

Sunday

Nishi, 
+91-7011660107
nishi.19@stu.aud.ac.in

Hoinu,
+91-9362658062
hatneihoihaokip.19@stu.aud.ac.in


